PCIE-1758 Series Startup Manual  1
Before installation, please ensure that the following items
are included in your shipment:
•	1 x PCIE-1758 series card
•	1 x PCIE-1758 startup manual
If any item is missing or damaged, contact your distributor
or sales representative immediately.
For more detailed product information, please refer to the

wiring. We recommend the use of shielded cables. This
type of cable is available from Advantech. Please contact
your local supplier for ordering information.
PCIE-1758DIO 128-Ch Isolated Digital I/O Card,
PCIE-1758DI 128-Ch Isolated Digital Input Card,
PCIE-1758DO 128-Ch Isolated Digital Output Card
Startup Manual
Advantech’s PCIE-1758 series comprises multiple cards
with various I/O configurations that can be selected ac-
cording to application scenario.
Each PCIE-1758 digital I/O card provides 128 isolated DI/O
channels with 2500 VDC protection. Equipped with high